
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AM) EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 26, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

RECEIVED

JUN 2^2021
SCOTT SCHWAB

SECRETARY OF STATE

A. Name of Candidate: Jordan M Mackey

Address: 12° Emmerson Ave. Banner Springs KS 66012

City and Zip Code: Banner Springs

Office Sought: state Representative

County: Wyandotte

33District:

B. Check only if appropriate: / Amended Filing Termination Report

700

1954.42

C. Summary (covering the period from July 24,2020 through October 22, 2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _°-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)............. 200-00

2654.42

1200.12

1454.30

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

M
Date

^s
^^Signature of Candidate^ Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jordan M Mackey

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/28/20

07/28/20

09/19/20

10/02/20

08/14/20

08/19/20

08/25/20

09/04/20

09/20/20

09/25/20

10/13/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Joy Tiner
924s. 132nd st
Banner Springs KS, 66012

Joy Tiner
924s. 132nd st
Banner Springs KS. 66012

Roxie Armstrong
6541 Donahoo Rd
KansasCityKS.66104

Carol Dengel
16013 King St
Overland Park KS, 66062

Phillip Barrel
943 Kouns Ln
Edwardsville KS, 66111

Morgan Tolliver
6738 Arapahoe Dr
Shawnee KS, 66226

Jim Washington
1901 160th St.
Basehor KS, 66007

Sonia Reetz
4629 SE Oak Bend Dr.
Berryton KS, 66409

Joel Mackey
3426 n. 71 st St
Kansas City KS, 66109

Chad Lander
14601 Reinhardt
Overland Park KS, 66224

Marko Cvetkovic
10537 Clubhouse Dr.
Kansas City KS, 66109

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

National Director KFL

MangeratUPS

Finance for Sprint

Operator at KCKBPU

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Otlier

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$20.00

$242.00

$42,42

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,954.42

Page l_ot_^2_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jordan M Mackey
(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$1,954,32

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,954.32

$L of ^



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Jordan M Mackey

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

of Contributor

Ltst Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

SubtotalThis Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $0,00

Total Un itemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0,00

TOTAL TN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $0.00

Page _i^__ of_j^..



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jordan M Mackey
(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/25/20

9/18/20

9/21/20

10/19/20

10/16/20

Name and Address

Security bank of Kansas City

Banner Spring Maker's Fair

Nationwide Discount Printing
Banner Springs KS 66102

Winred Technical Services

Record News

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Check books

Booth Rental

Yard Signs

Win red processing fee

Business cards

SubtotalThis Page

Amount

$34.45

$10.00

$600.00

$47.89

$507.78

$1,200.12

Page _T— of_A3_.



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jordan M Mackey

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$1,200.12

$0,00

$1,200.12

Page _^_ of__



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Jordan M Mackey

(Name of Candidate)

Date

9/18/20

Name and Address

Jordan Mackey
120 EmmersonAve
Banner Springs KS 66012

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Campaign Fee

Subtotal This Page

Balance at

Close of

Period

$200,00

$200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) $200.00

Page _i^_of


