KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 26, 2020

RECEIVED

JUN 29 2021

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Candidate: Jordan M Mackey	JEU
	Address: 120 Emmerson Ave. Bonner Springs KS 66012	
	City and Zip Code: Bonner Springs County:	Wyandotte
•	Office Sought: State Representative District:	33
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2020)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	700
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1954.42
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	2654.42
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	1200.12
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	1454.30
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 200.00	
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand	
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder	neanor."
Date	25/21 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	

GEC Form Rev, 2020

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jordan M Mackey

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	o x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash Check	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt \$100.00
07/28/20	Joy Tiner 924 s. 132nd st Bonner Springs KS, 66012			✓			\$100.00
07/28/20	Joy Tiner 924 s. 132nd st Bonner Springs KS, 66012			1			\$100.00
09/19/20	Roxie Armstrong 6541 Donahoo Rd Kansas City KS, 66104			✓			\$50.00
10/02/20	Carol Dengel 16013 King St Overland Park KS, 66062	National Director KFL		✓			\$500.00
08/14/20	Phillip Barret 943 Kouns Ln Edwardsville KS, 66111					✓	\$20,00
08/19/20	Morgan Tolliver 6738 Arapahoe Dr Shawnee KS, 66226	Manger at UPS				✓	\$242.00
08/25/20	Jim Washington 1901 160th St. Basehor KS, 66007					✓	\$42.42
09/04/20	Sonia Reetz 4629 SE Oak Bend Dr. Berryton KS, 66409					✓	\$50.00
09/20/20	Joel Mackey 3426 n. 71st St Kansas City KS, 66109					✓	\$100.00
09/25/20	Chad Lander 14601 Reinhardt Overland Park KS, 66224	Finance for Sprint				✓	\$250.00
10/13/20	Marko Cvetkovic 10537 Clubhouse Dr. Kansas City KS, 66109	Operator at KCKBPU				✓	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,954.42

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jordan M Mackey	
(Name of Candidate)	•

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	ridual Giving More Appropriate Box Cast	Amount of Cash, Check,			
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
			-			<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>			
	Subtotal This Page					.1	\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,954.32
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,954.32

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Jordan M Mackey	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	Subtotal This Page			\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jordan	М	Mackey

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/25/20	Security bank of Kansas City	Check books	\$34.45
9/18/20	Bonner Spring Maker's Fair	Booth Rental	\$10.00
9/21/20	Nationwide Discount Printing Bonner Springs KS 66102	Yard Signs	\$600.00
10/19/20	Winred Technical Services	Winred processing fee	\$47.89
10/16/20	Record News	Business cards	\$507.78
	Subtotal This Page	1.	\$1,200.12

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jordan M Mackey	
Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,200.12
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$1,200.12

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

JUIGHT WINDONE	Jordan	Μ	Macke	٧
----------------	--------	---	-------	---

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period	
9/18/20	Jordan Mackey 120 Emmerson Ave Bonner Springs KS 66012	Campaign Fee	\$200.00	
•				
Subtotal This Page				

Complete if last page of Schedule D

- 1		
	TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$200.00